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Tork Mini Soap and Sanitiser Dispenser
White

The Tork Mini Soap and Sanitiser Dispenser fits in any location and can be used with a wide range of Tork
soaps, sanitisers and lotions in hygienically sealed bottles to suit your business needs. Its reliable dispensing,
variable dose size and certified Easy to use design promote good hand hygiene for all users. Make a lasting
impression on your guests with the functional and modern design of our most versatile soap and sanitiser
dispenser.

Multiple hygiene needs with one system — Wide range of soap and sanitiser refills in foam, liquid or
gel to suit your business and user needs.

Deliver the right dose — Variable dose size to optimise consumption, hygiene and user experience.

Gentle to skin formulas — Wide range of dermatologically tested, skin-friendly pH soaps, sanitisers
and lotions.

Reliable dispensing — Tested to last over 1 million pushes *

All soap refills are made with over 90% ingredients from natural origin **

Easy to see refill — Transparent window makes refill always visible

Delivers 2x more handwashes ***

Controlled consumption — Foam soaps help reduce soap consumption by up to 50% vs liquid soap
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Hygienic refilling — Factory-sealed bottle with a new pump for every refill helps reduce risk of
contamination

Easy to use — Certified by Swedish Rheumatism Association, promoting good hand hygiene for all
users
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Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material
Pieces

Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet

Gross weight

Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

System

Width
11.2cm

Consumer units
(CON)

7322542115749
Carton

1

392.8¢g
239 mm
122 mm
106 mm
3229

3.09 dm3
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Material
Plastic

Height
22.4cm

Transport units
(TRP)
7322542115756

Carton

6 (6 CON)

2.6 kg
252 mm
322 mm
251 mm
1.9 kg

20.37 dm3

Length
9.9cm

Colour
White

Pallet
(PAL)

7322542494523

288 (48 TRP)
12

4

124.13 kg
1169 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
92.74 kg

0.98 m3
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Headline

Reliable dispensing — Tested to last over 1 million pushes *
*Based on durability test

All soap refills are made with over 90% ingredients from natural origin **

**According to specification and 1ISO16128, including water

Delivers 2x more handwashes **

**When used with Tork foam soap and small dose size compared to Tork S2 with Tork liquid soap

Controlled consumption — Foam soaps help reduce soap consumption by up to 50% vs liquid soap ****
*Essity test: Using Tork Foam Soap vs Tork Liquid Soap in an Elevation dispenser
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