



565200

Tork Mini Soap and Sanitiser Dispenser White

The Tork Mini Soap and Sanitiser Dispenser fits in any location and can be used with a wide range of Tork soaps, sanitisers and lotions in hygienically sealed bottles to suit your business needs. Its reliable dispensing, variable dose size and certified Easy to use design promote good hand hygiene for all users. Make a lasting impression on your guests with the functional and modern design of our most versatile soap and sanitiser dispenser.

- Multiple hygiene needs with one system Wide range of soap and sanitiser refills in foam, liquid or gel to suit your business and user needs.
- Deliver the right dose Variable dose size to optimise consumption, hygiene and user experience.
- Gentle to skin formulas Wide range of dermatologically tested, skin-friendly pH soaps, sanitisers and lotions
- Reliable dispensing Tested to last over 1 million pushes *
- All soap refills are made with over 90% ingredients from natural origin **
- Easy to see refill Transparent window makes refill always visible
- Delivers 2x more handwashes ***
- Controlled consumption Foam soaps help reduce soap consumption by up to 50% vs liquid soap
- Hygienic refilling Factory-sealed bottle with a new pump for every refill helps reduce risk of contamination
- Easy to use Certified by Swedish Rheumatism Association, promoting good hand hygiene for all

Product certificates







Product and delivery data

System

Material Plastic **Length** 9.9 cm

Width 11.2 cm Height 22.4 cm **Colour** White

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)	
EAN	7322542115749	7322542115756	7322542494523	
Packaging material	Carton	Carton		
Pieces	1	6 (6 CON)	288 (48 TRP)	
Transport units per layer			12	
Layer per pallet			4	
Gross weight	392.8 g	2.6 kg	124.13 kg	
Height	239 mm	252 mm	1169 mm	
Length	122 mm	322 mm	1200 mm	
Width	106 mm	251 mm	1000 mm	
Net weight	322 g	1.9 kg	92.74 kg	
Volume	3.09 dm3	20.37 dm3	0.98 m3	



Headline

Reliable dispensing – Tested to last over 1 million pushes *

*Based on durability test

All soap refills are made with over 90% ingredients from natural origin **

**According to specification and ISO16128, including water

Delivers 2x more handwashes ***

***When used with Tork foam soap and small dose size compared to Tork S2 with Tork liquid soap

 $Controlled \ consumption - Foam \ soaps \ help \ reduce \ soap \ consumption \ by \ up \ to \ 50\% \ vs \ liquid \ soap \ ^{\star\star\star\star}$

****Essity test: Using Tork Foam Soap vs Tork Liquid Soap in an Elevation dispenser